

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1094/2013

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNITA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has filed the Death Certificate of respondent
no.3.

Original record from the Trial Court has not been
received nor from the respective High Court. Registry to
issue reminder.

Respondent Nos. 1,2 and 4 have not filed additional
documents. No further opportunity afforded.

List again on 11.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar